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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Championnat SO  (75)

1 5 Amadou SYLLA 25:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 TOAC TOULOUSE 3:10 4:04 9:49 10:48 15:53 21:45 22:30 22:57 24:11 25:02 25:30 25:49

#64 5ACB 3,170 km 3:10 0:54 5:45 0:59 5:05 5:52 0:45 0:27 1:14 0:51 0:28 0:19
2 1 Jenny GUILBAUD 26:37 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:25 8:34 10:11 15:11 18:40 22:02 22:38 24:35 25:44 26:20 26:37
#56 4 2,060 km 2:25 6:09 1:37 5:00 3:29 3:22 0:36 1:57 1:09 0:36 0:17

3 5 Vincent REGIS 28:50 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 TOAC TOULOUSE 2:29 8:16 14:41 18:53 20:24 22:59 23:32 26:29 27:47 28:33 28:50

#56 4 2,060 km 2:29 5:47 6:25 4:12 1:31 2:35 0:33 2:57 1:18 0:46 0:17
4 11 Carine HUGUET 30:30 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 NORD NERAC ROU 3:09 12:36 14:41 19:25 21:13 24:25 25:21 27:45 29:19 30:09 30:30
#56 4 2,060 km 3:09 9:27 2:05 4:44 1:48 3:12 0:56 2:24 1:34 0:50 0:21

5 12 Guilhem SANT 30:56 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 BOA ALBI 4:22 5:32 12:33 15:28 20:33 25:54 26:40 27:16 28:47 30:09 30:40 30:56

#8 1ACB 3,170 km 4:22 1:10 7:01 2:55 5:05 5:21 0:46 0:36 1:31 1:22 0:31 0:16
6 8 Jean-Marc FRECCHI 31:04 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 VASCO VILLENEUV 2:33 9:08 12:06 16:31 17:57 20:10 20:44 28:38 30:07 30:49 31:04
#56 4 2,060 km 2:33 6:35 2:58 4:25 1:26 2:13 0:34 7:54 1:29 0:42 0:15

6 5 Patrick CAPBERN 31:04 1(55) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 TOAC TOULOUSE 4:28 5:52 12:13 15:32 20:07 25:47 26:36 27:18 28:49 30:13 30:47 31:04

#22 1CBA 3,090 km 4:28 1:24 6:21 3:19 4:35 5:40 0:49 0:42 1:31 1:24 0:34 0:17
8 3 Claire CORNAILLE 31:29 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 BONO BISCAROSSE 3:14 12:36 14:54 20:44 23:09 26:47 27:24 29:18 30:36 31:13 31:29
#56 4 2,060 km 3:14 9:22 2:18 5:50 2:25 3:38 0:37 1:54 1:18 0:37 0:16

9 2 Richard PAUZIE 31:32 1(53) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 SPORT CAUSSADE 3:50 5:06 11:35 14:24 19:50 26:44 27:32 28:05 29:38 30:41 31:15 31:32

#62 5ABC 3,120 km 3:50 1:16 6:29 2:49 5:26 6:54 0:48 0:33 1:33 1:03 0:34 0:17
10 7 M-Therese TERRILL 32:38 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 BROS SOUSTONS 2:52 13:11 15:19 21:04 23:22 26:31 27:15 29:26 31:23 32:18 32:38
#56 4 2,060 km 2:52 10:19 2:08 5:45 2:18 3:09 0:44 2:11 1:57 0:55 0:20

11 10 Guillaume GASTON 32:55 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 NORD NERAC VERT 4:35 5:54 11:59 15:30 20:42 27:07 28:04 28:39 30:13 32:12 32:40 32:55

#21 1CAC 3,140 km 4:35 1:19 6:05 3:31 5:12 6:25 0:57 0:35 1:34 1:59 0:28 0:15
12 1 Denis VALENTIN 32:58 1(53) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 PSNO ST PIERRE C 4:37 5:51 12:53 15:26 20:49 26:57 27:58 28:29 30:00 32:04 32:43 32:58
#6 1ABC 3,120 km 4:37 1:14 7:02 2:33 5:23 6:08 1:01 0:31 1:31 2:04 0:39 0:15

13 10 Mathieu PERIN 33:16 1(54) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 NORD NERAC VERT 3:34 6:03 13:13 14:53 21:51 27:29 28:30 28:58 30:49 32:28 33:03 33:16

#45 3BCB 3,190 km 3:34 2:29 7:10 1:40 6:58 5:38 1:01 0:28 1:51 1:39 0:35 0:13
14 8 Elodie MIOTTO 33:47 1(54) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 VASCO VILLENEUV 2:29 5:24 13:04 15:08 23:08 28:01 29:08 29:49 31:36 32:41 33:24 33:47
#71 5BBC 3,140 km 2:29 2:55 7:40 2:04 8:00 4:53 1:07 0:41 1:47 1:05 0:43 0:23

15 10 Sylvie DOGUET 33:55 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 NORD NERAC VERT 2:25 10:31 12:47 22:14 24:40 27:53 28:32 30:52 32:54 33:38 33:55

#56 4 2,060 km 2:25 8:06 2:16 9:27 2:26 3:13 0:39 2:20 2:02 0:44 0:17
16 5 Loïc CAPBERN 34:20 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 TOAC TOULOUSE 2:57 3:50 5:23 6:08 10:46 15:11 20:09 23:16 24:56 26:10 30:29 31:22 31:46 32:51
#28 2 4,960 km 2:57 0:53 1:33 0:45 4:38 4:25 4:58 3:07 1:40 1:14 4:19 0:53 0:24 1:05

15(80) 16(99) Arr
33:41 34:05 34:20
0:50 0:24 0:15

16 11 Sylvain JOURDANA 34:20 1(53) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 NORD NERAC ROU 5:44 7:06 15:15 17:35 23:14 29:11 30:09 30:48 32:28 33:35 34:06 34:20

#4 1ABA 3,100 km 5:44 1:22 8:09 2:20 5:39 5:57 0:58 0:39 1:40 1:07 0:31 0:14
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Pl ss. NOM Temps
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1 5 Amadou SYLLA 25:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 TOAC TOULOUSE 3:10 4:04 9:49 10:48 15:53 21:45 22:30 22:57 24:11 25:02 25:30 25:49

#64 5ACB 3,170 km 3:10 0:54 5:45 0:59 5:05 5:52 0:45 0:27 1:14 0:51 0:28 0:19

18 12 Romain VERGNES 34:26 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 BOA ALBI 3:04 4:26 10:42 13:11 21:40 29:56 30:48 31:17 32:38 33:46 34:12 34:26

#77 5CAC 3,140 km 3:04 1:22 6:16 2:29 8:29 8:16 0:52 0:29 1:21 1:08 0:26 0:14
19 1 Nicolas MOURLEAU 35:22 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:39 4:09 11:19 14:00 24:33 29:18 30:15 30:51 32:52 34:18 35:08 35:22
#76 5CAB 3,170 km 2:39 1:30 7:10 2:41 10:33 4:45 0:57 0:36 2:01 1:26 0:50 0:14

20 8 Hugo DAUPHIN 35:31 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:30 5:43 13:33 15:28 23:45 29:52 31:02 31:30 33:35 34:45 35:14 35:31

#30 3AAB 3,180 km 4:30 1:13 7:50 1:55 8:17 6:07 1:10 0:28 2:05 1:10 0:29 0:17
21 8 Jean Marie CHASSO 35:35 1(55) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 VASCO VILLENEUV 5:19 7:08 14:48 16:18 21:44 29:41 30:40 31:18 33:12 34:26 35:14 35:35
#25 1CCA 3,100 km 5:19 1:49 7:40 1:30 5:26 7:57 0:59 0:38 1:54 1:14 0:48 0:21

22 15 Camille LAPERGUE 36:17 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 SMOG ST MEDARD 3:46 14:23 16:19 22:02 28:02 30:58 31:40 33:58 35:24 36:00 36:17

#56 4 2,060 km 3:46 10:37 1:56 5:43 6:00 2:56 0:42 2:18 1:26 0:36 0:17
23 2 Wilfried BEAUMES 36:33 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 SPORT CAUSSADE 3:09 4:53 11:57 14:53 21:08 25:38 26:30 27:07 34:32 35:44 36:16 36:33
#48 3CAB 3,170 km 3:09 1:44 7:04 2:56 6:15 4:30 0:52 0:37 7:25 1:12 0:32 0:17

24 1 Delphine RODRIGU 37:36 1(54) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 PSNO ST PIERRE C 4:00 6:50 15:24 17:11 23:34 31:15 32:28 33:12 35:09 36:38 37:19 37:36

#44 3BCA 3,130 km 4:00 2:50 8:34 1:47 6:23 7:41 1:13 0:44 1:57 1:29 0:41 0:17
25 6 Marius BRUN 38:53 1(55) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 POP POP 2:53 5:13 13:51 17:34 25:00 32:45 33:44 34:22 36:48 38:03 38:37 38:53
#50 3CBA 3,090 km 2:53 2:20 8:38 3:43 7:26 7:45 0:59 0:38 2:26 1:15 0:34 0:16

26 2 Clara LOGEAIS 38:56 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 SPORT CAUSSADE 2:26 10:55 14:32 19:45 25:39 29:18 29:58 37:00 37:57 38:37 38:56

#56 4 2,060 km 2:26 8:29 3:37 5:13 5:54 3:39 0:40 7:02 0:57 0:40 0:19
27 7 Ludivine DOUSSET 39:30 1(55) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 BROS SOUSTONS 5:04 7:21 16:35 18:29 25:01 33:33 34:39 35:22 37:12 38:34 39:12 39:30
#53 3CCA 3,100 km 5:04 2:17 9:14 1:54 6:32 8:32 1:06 0:43 1:50 1:22 0:38 0:18

28 11 Remi PERIN 39:39 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 NORD NERAC ROU 4:02 5:44 20:26 22:52 29:01 33:57 35:02 35:39 37:22 38:54 39:21 39:39

#49 3CAC 3,140 km 4:02 1:42 14:42 2:26 6:09 4:56 1:05 0:37 1:43 1:32 0:27 0:18
29 15 Lea RAYMONDAUD 39:49 1(54) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 SMOG ST MEDARD 3:29 7:36 16:02 19:22 26:24 33:50 34:50 35:29 37:40 38:54 39:32 39:49
#43 3BBC 3,140 km 3:29 4:07 8:26 3:20 7:02 7:26 1:00 0:39 2:11 1:14 0:38 0:17

30 9 Herve LETTERON 40:00 1(55) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 VASCO VILLENEUV 3:56 6:11 15:22 17:31 24:02 31:19 32:31 33:19 37:32 38:59 39:39 40:00

#81 5CCA 3,100 km 3:56 2:15 9:11 2:09 6:31 7:17 1:12 0:48 4:13 1:27 0:40 0:21
31 12 Celine RUIZ 40:23 1(54) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 BOA ALBI 3:46 7:10 16:37 19:04 26:02 33:37 34:46 35:31 37:40 39:15 40:04 40:23
#41 3BBA 3,120 km 3:46 3:24 9:27 2:27 6:58 7:35 1:09 0:45 2:09 1:35 0:49 0:19

32 2 Franck DAVARD 42:33 1(54) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 SPORT CAUSSADE 4:48 7:34 16:46 19:53 26:19 35:14 36:22 37:05 39:01 41:12 42:13 42:33

#16 1BCA 3,130 km 4:48 2:46 9:12 3:07 6:26 8:55 1:08 0:43 1:56 2:11 1:01 0:20
33 12 Cyril PILATO 42:36 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 BOA ALBI 1:59 28:30 29:46 33:50 35:16 37:59 38:28 40:02 41:35 42:20 42:36
#56 4 2,060 km 1:59 26:31 1:16 4:04 1:26 2:43 0:29 1:34 1:33 0:45 0:16
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1 5 Amadou SYLLA 25:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 TOAC TOULOUSE 3:10 4:04 9:49 10:48 15:53 21:45 22:30 22:57 24:11 25:02 25:30 25:49

#64 5ACB 3,170 km 3:10 0:54 5:45 0:59 5:05 5:52 0:45 0:27 1:14 0:51 0:28 0:19

34 12 Ludovic RUIZ 43:38 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 BOA ALBI 4:33 5:43 7:44 8:43 14:49 20:02 26:20 30:16 32:27 33:52 39:05 40:12 40:43 42:02

#28 2 4,960 km 4:33 1:10 2:01 0:59 6:06 5:13 6:18 3:56 2:11 1:25 5:13 1:07 0:31 1:19
15(80) 16(99) Arr
42:50 43:20 43:38
0:48 0:30 0:18

35 6 Gregory BLOT 44:16 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 POP POP 3:43 5:23 7:16 8:21 15:04 19:26 25:38 29:52 32:15 33:37 38:46 39:56 40:32 42:23

#28 2 4,960 km 3:43 1:40 1:53 1:05 6:43 4:22 6:12 4:14 2:23 1:22 5:09 1:10 0:36 1:51
15(80) 16(99) Arr
43:25 43:59 44:16
1:02 0:34 0:17

36 10 Jose Antonio GARCI 45:07 1(53) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 NORD NERAC VERT 4:19 5:48 19:41 22:16 29:14 38:58 40:00 40:49 42:28 44:13 44:46 45:07

#60 5ABA 3,100 km 4:19 1:29 13:53 2:35 6:58 9:44 1:02 0:49 1:39 1:45 0:33 0:21
37 9 Cathy LETTERON 45:23 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:34 20:35 24:10 31:16 33:21 38:01 38:56 42:00 44:03 45:01 45:23
#56 4 2,060 km 4:34 16:01 3:35 7:06 2:05 4:40 0:55 3:04 2:03 0:58 0:22

38 9 Théo FRECCHIAMI 46:01 1(54) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:35 7:58 16:57 20:52 31:37 38:57 40:13 40:50 42:58 44:53 45:39 46:01

#11 1BAB 3,200 km 4:35 3:23 8:59 3:55 10:45 7:20 1:16 0:37 2:08 1:55 0:46 0:22
39 6 Bruno AUZELOUX 46:54 1(54) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 POP POP 6:28 9:15 18:17 21:12 28:34 35:52 36:53 37:36 43:19 46:08 46:39 46:54
#68 5BAC 3,170 km 6:28 2:47 9:02 2:55 7:22 7:18 1:01 0:43 5:43 2:49 0:31 0:15

40 3 Luis Enrique PULID 47:10 1(53) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 BONO BISCAROSSE 5:37 6:53 18:25 21:02 34:37 40:44 41:43 42:22 44:41 46:24 46:55 47:10

#34 3ABC 3,120 km 5:37 1:16 11:32 2:37 13:35 6:07 0:59 0:39 2:19 1:43 0:31 0:15
41 3 J-Claude PEREIRA 47:24 1(54) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 BONO BISCAROSSE 4:19 8:09 18:29 20:58 29:29 39:57 41:12 42:05 44:20 46:03 46:57 47:24
#72 5BCA 3,130 km 4:19 3:50 10:20 2:29 8:31 10:28 1:15 0:53 2:15 1:43 0:54 0:27

42 4 Isabelle ANDRE 47:57 1(54) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 BONO BISCAROSSE 4:45 8:03 19:21 23:29 31:46 39:14 40:23 41:12 43:22 46:57 47:38 47:57

#12 1BAC 3,170 km 4:45 3:18 11:18 4:08 8:17 7:28 1:09 0:49 2:10 3:35 0:41 0:19
43 14 Loïs BILHERAN 48:21 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

4 ASCOPA OPEN LE P 12:13 23:17 25:38 33:09 35:00 38:27 39:07 42:52 47:21 48:02 48:21
#56 4 2,060 km 12:13 11:04 2:21 7:31 1:51 3:27 0:40 3:45 4:29 0:41 0:19

44 8 Lucas MAGIMEL 48:47 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:13 5:24 7:35 8:40 15:28 21:12 28:59 33:43 36:27 38:21 44:10 45:15 45:43 46:59

#28 2 4,960 km 4:13 1:11 2:11 1:05 6:48 5:44 7:47 4:44 2:44 1:54 5:49 1:05 0:28 1:16
15(80) 16(99) Arr
47:54 48:33 48:47
0:55 0:39 0:14

45 6 Stéphanie POIVERT 48:54 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 POP POP 6:23 21:47 24:27 31:46 34:20 38:02 39:10 43:07 47:28 48:28 48:54

#56 4 2,060 km 6:23 15:24 2:40 7:19 2:34 3:42 1:08 3:57 4:21 1:00 0:26
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1 5 Amadou SYLLA 25:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 TOAC TOULOUSE 3:10 4:04 9:49 10:48 15:53 21:45 22:30 22:57 24:11 25:02 25:30 25:49

#64 5ACB 3,170 km 3:10 0:54 5:45 0:59 5:05 5:52 0:45 0:27 1:14 0:51 0:28 0:19

46 7 Dorian VASQUEZ 49:10 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 BROS SOUSTONS 4:27 5:54 7:48 9:34 17:05 23:24 30:08 34:25 36:47 38:02 44:23 45:37 46:11 47:23

#28 2 4,960 km 4:27 1:27 1:54 1:46 7:31 6:19 6:44 4:17 2:22 1:15 6:21 1:14 0:34 1:12
15(80) 16(99) Arr
48:22 48:52 49:10
0:59 0:30 0:18

47 6 Jean-Marc POIVERT 50:10 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 POP POP 6:58 8:13 30:25 31:32 38:52 44:28 45:22 46:02 48:05 49:07 49:54 50:10

#8 1ACB 3,170 km 6:58 1:15 22:12 1:07 7:20 5:36 0:54 0:40 2:03 1:02 0:47 0:16
48 15 Fabrice LAPERGUE 50:28 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 SMOG ST MEDARD 8:27 10:38 23:27 26:19 35:38 41:56 43:34 44:08 47:08 49:29 50:11 50:28
#20 1CAB 3,170 km 8:27 2:11 12:49 2:52 9:19 6:18 1:38 0:34 3:00 2:21 0:42 0:17

49 7 Lucien GARCIA 50:40 1(54) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 BROS SOUSTONS 10:33 13:30 26:31 31:14 38:09 44:30 45:33 46:13 48:17 49:37 50:23 50:40

#15 1BBC 3,140 km 10:33 2:57 13:01 4:43 6:55 6:21 1:03 0:40 2:04 1:20 0:46 0:17
50 3 Line ROIRAND 51:04 1(55) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 BONO BISCAROSSE 5:13 7:32 23:42 27:30 35:37 43:31 45:23 46:15 48:34 49:53 50:43 51:04
#20 1CAB 3,170 km 5:13 2:19 16:10 3:48 8:07 7:54 1:52 0:52 2:19 1:19 0:50 0:21

51 14 Guilhem BILHERAN 51:18 1(55) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 ASCOPA OPEN LE P 4:15 6:08 19:41 26:13 34:07 41:44 43:19 43:51 46:42 50:25 51:02 51:18

#80 5CBC 3,110 km 4:15 1:53 13:33 6:32 7:54 7:37 1:35 0:32 2:51 3:43 0:37 0:16
52 11 Valérie PARIZOTTO 51:39 1(54) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 NORD NERAC ROU 4:23 8:33 19:18 21:58 32:36 41:54 44:54 45:42 48:50 50:36 51:17 51:39
#73 5BCB 3,190 km 4:23 4:10 10:45 2:40 10:38 9:18 3:00 0:48 3:08 1:46 0:41 0:22

52 5 Anne ILLE-BRIERE 51:39 1(54) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 TOAC TOULOUSE 5:49 9:24 20:55 24:37 33:49 43:31 44:48 45:28 48:49 50:17 51:23 51:39

#40 3BAC 3,170 km 5:49 3:35 11:31 3:42 9:12 9:42 1:17 0:40 3:21 1:28 1:06 0:16
54 13 Maeva DESMOULIN 52:42 1(54) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 PSNO ST PIERRE C 5:31 9:13 19:34 24:27 35:17 43:55 45:22 45:57 49:03 51:30 52:26 52:42
#67 5BAB 3,200 km 5:31 3:42 10:21 4:53 10:50 8:38 1:27 0:35 3:06 2:27 0:56 0:16

55 13 Armand VOLPATO 53:21 1(55) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 PSNO ST PIERRE C 5:23 7:02 22:39 28:48 40:09 46:51 47:52 48:28 50:22 52:32 53:05 53:21

#24 1CBC 3,110 km 5:23 1:39 15:37 6:09 11:21 6:42 1:01 0:36 1:54 2:10 0:33 0:16
56 4 Esteban PULIDO 54:01 1(55) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

5 BONO BISCAROSSE 4:12 6:25 20:19 26:22 36:23 45:47 47:16 48:03 51:01 52:41 53:40 54:01
#78 5CBA 3,090 km 4:12 2:13 13:54 6:03 10:01 9:24 1:29 0:47 2:58 1:40 0:59 0:21

57 13 Lisa BAUCHART 54:34 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 PSNO ST PIERRE C 8:05 10:00 21:58 28:30 38:15 48:14 49:29 50:04 52:11 53:37 54:18 54:34

#35 3ACA 3,110 km 8:05 1:55 11:58 6:32 9:45 9:59 1:15 0:35 2:07 1:26 0:41 0:16
58 14 Pierre BILHERAN 55:21 1(54) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 ASCOPA OPEN LE P 6:14 9:50 20:14 28:41 38:25 47:51 49:03 49:57 52:30 54:04 55:01 55:21
#16 1BCA 3,130 km 6:14 3:36 10:24 8:27 9:44 9:26 1:12 0:54 2:33 1:34 0:57 0:20

59 15 Michel PARZYCH 55:38 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 SMOG ST MEDARD 4:42 6:03 8:18 9:56 16:41 24:02 32:00 37:13 41:16 43:01 49:26 50:48 51:25 53:07

#28 2 4,960 km 4:42 1:21 2:15 1:38 6:45 7:21 7:58 5:13 4:03 1:45 6:25 1:22 0:37 1:42
15(80) 16(99) Arr
54:48 55:20 55:38
1:41 0:32 0:18
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Championnat SO  (75) (suite)

1 5 Amadou SYLLA 25:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 TOAC TOULOUSE 3:10 4:04 9:49 10:48 15:53 21:45 22:30 22:57 24:11 25:02 25:30 25:49

#64 5ACB 3,170 km 3:10 0:54 5:45 0:59 5:05 5:52 0:45 0:27 1:14 0:51 0:28 0:19

60 1 Augustin VOLPATO 57:36 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 PSNO ST PIERRE C 4:41 6:09 8:23 9:17 16:46 25:07 34:59 40:50 43:30 45:14 52:10 53:22 53:55 55:41

#28 2 4,960 km 4:41 1:28 2:14 0:54 7:29 8:21 9:52 5:51 2:40 1:44 6:56 1:12 0:33 1:46
15(80) 16(99) Arr
56:47 57:20 57:36
1:06 0:33 0:16

61 4 Salvador PULIDO 1:01:35 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 BONO BISCAROSSE 11:43 25:50 29:30 39:47 41:48 48:42 49:28 57:37 1:00:31 1:01:17 1:01:35

#56 4 2,060 km 11:43 14:07 3:40 10:17 2:01 6:54 0:46 8:09 2:54 0:46 0:18
62 2 Dominique TRONC 1:03:43 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 SPORT CAUSSADE 5:15 6:55 9:24 10:40 22:40 27:14 35:31 41:15 45:10 47:34 57:27 58:42 59:19 1:00:57
#28 2 4,960 km 5:15 1:40 2:29 1:16 12:00 4:34 8:17 5:44 3:55 2:24 9:53 1:15 0:37 1:38

15(80) 16(99) Arr
1:02:54 1:03:24 1:03:43

1:57 0:30 0:19
63 13 Anthony DE MARCH 1:03:55 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 PSNO ST PIERRE C 5:50 13:32 15:28 16:43 25:14 31:20 40:25 45:47 49:48 51:13 57:57 59:17 59:48 1:01:51
#28 2 4,960 km 5:50 7:42 1:56 1:15 8:31 6:06 9:05 5:22 4:01 1:25 6:44 1:20 0:31 2:03

15(80) 16(99) Arr
1:03:10 1:03:40 1:03:55

1:19 0:30 0:15
64 14 Brigitte BILHERAN 1:05:13 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 ASCOPA OPEN LE P 7:39 9:44 21:34 29:28 45:05 55:12 57:02 58:03 1:01:49 1:03:51 1:04:46 1:05:13
#30 3AAB 3,180 km 7:39 2:05 11:50 7:54 15:37 10:07 1:50 1:01 3:46 2:02 0:55 0:27

65 9 Emeline MIOTTO 1:07:10 1(53) 2(40) 3(33) 4(46) 5(35) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
3 VASCO VILLENEUV 8:54 11:03 24:03 29:57 43:34 57:37 59:47 1:00:41 1:03:44 1:05:38 1:06:43 1:07:10

#34 3ABC 3,120 km 8:54 2:09 13:00 5:54 13:37 14:03 2:10 0:54 3:03 1:54 1:05 0:27
66 4 François CORNAILL 1:08:29 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

3 BONO BISCAROSSE 8:08 10:21 24:27 27:58 45:45 56:27 58:06 59:03 1:04:41 1:06:54 1:08:05 1:08:29
#36 3ACB 3,170 km 8:08 2:13 14:06 3:31 17:47 10:42 1:39 0:57 5:38 2:13 1:11 0:24

67 3 Nadine PEREIRA 1:09:05 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 BONO BISCAROSSE 6:08 8:58 13:02 14:50 24:53 30:32 40:17 46:30 49:54 53:04 1:01:46 1:03:27 1:04:13 1:06:34

#28 2 4,960 km 6:08 2:50 4:04 1:48 10:03 5:39 9:45 6:13 3:24 3:10 8:42 1:41 0:46 2:21
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:08:02 1:08:43 1:09:05
1:28 0:41 0:22

68 9 ERIC PERROT 1:10:35 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 VASCO VILLENEUV 5:24 10:22 12:32 13:49 25:08 38:35 47:26 52:46 55:19 58:31 1:04:59 1:06:15 1:06:42 1:08:25

#28 2 4,960 km 5:24 4:58 2:10 1:17 11:19 13:27 8:51 5:20 2:33 3:12 6:28 1:16 0:27 1:43
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:09:47 1:10:20 1:10:35
1:22 0:33 0:15

69 15 Lionel HIZEMBERT 1:15:52 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 SMOG ST MEDARD 5:59 8:15 21:13 26:43 39:58 49:11 50:26 51:16 1:11:04 1:12:35 1:13:15 1:15:52

#63 5ACA 3,110 km 5:59 2:16 12:58 5:30 13:15 9:13 1:15 0:50 19:48 1:31 0:40 2:37
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1 5 Amadou SYLLA 25:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(48) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 TOAC TOULOUSE 3:10 4:04 9:49 10:48 15:53 21:45 22:30 22:57 24:11 25:02 25:30 25:49

#64 5ACB 3,170 km 3:10 0:54 5:45 0:59 5:05 5:52 0:45 0:27 1:14 0:51 0:28 0:19

70 14 Valentin LORTOLAR 1:19:12 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 ASCOPA OPEN LE P 4:56 8:22 10:55 12:18 30:46 43:46 52:59 59:34 1:03:32 1:06:05 1:12:24 1:13:51 1:14:30 1:16:15

#28 2 4,960 km 4:56 3:26 2:33 1:23 18:28 13:00 9:13 6:35 3:58 2:33 6:19 1:27 0:39 1:45
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:18:23 1:18:58 1:19:12
2:08 0:35 0:14

71 4 Alexandre PULIDO 1:26:35 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 BONO BISCAROSSE 7:04 9:13 12:32 13:52 27:25 38:05 49:56 59:17 1:04:06 1:07:02 1:18:01 1:20:03 1:20:50 1:23:32

#28 2 4,960 km 7:04 2:09 3:19 1:20 13:33 10:40 11:51 9:21 4:49 2:56 10:59 2:02 0:47 2:42
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:25:42 1:26:18 1:26:35
2:10 0:36 0:17

72 13 Elisabeth GOURVIL 1:27:29 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
4 PSNO ST PIERRE C 13:05 39:13 54:16 1:03:16 1:06:57 1:16:00 1:17:46 1:22:56 1:25:42 1:27:04 1:27:29

#56 4 2,060 km 13:05 26:08 15:03 9:00 3:41 9:03 1:46 5:10 2:46 1:22 0:25

10 David BARBE pm 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 NORD NERAC VERT 4:47 6:11 8:28 9:25 15:34 19:58 26:37 31:31 34:00 36:31 43:02 44:15 44:52 46:24

#28 2 4,960 km 4:47 1:24 2:17 0:57 6:09 4:24 6:39 4:54 2:29 2:31 6:31 1:13 0:37 1:32
15(80) 16(99) Arr
47:39 ----- 48:34
1:15 0:55

11 Claude PARIZOTTO pm 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 NORD NERAC ROU 5:24 6:42 9:14 10:39 27:02 33:53 ----- 45:13 47:33 50:22 58:14 59:42 1:00:19 1:02:07

#28 2 4,960 km 5:24 1:18 2:32 1:25 16:23 6:51 11:20 2:20 2:49 7:52 1:28 0:37 1:48
15(80) 16(99) Arr *49

1:03:05 1:03:44 1:04:01 40:39
0:58 0:39 0:17

7 Corinne DOUSSET pm 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(50) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
5 BROS SOUSTONS 12:52 15:14 27:06 31:14 39:55 ----- 50:46 51:37 54:07 1:03:45 1:04:35 1:04:54

#58 5AAB 3,180 km 12:52 2:22 11:52 4:08 8:41 10:51 0:51 2:30 9:38 0:50 0:19

Challenge SO  (53)

1 118 Florian SANSOU 29:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 FINO FIGEAC 4:25 5:38 11:49 13:51 18:50 23:35 24:56 25:40 27:19 28:49 29:26 29:42

#1 1 3,130 km 4:25 1:13 6:11 2:02 4:59 4:45 1:21 0:44 1:39 1:30 0:37 0:16
2 104 Michel VINCENT 30:11 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 COOL PAU EQUIPE 4:23 5:42 11:58 14:02 19:23 24:33 25:29 26:06 28:05 29:13 29:51 30:11
#1 1 3,130 km 4:23 1:19 6:16 2:04 5:21 5:10 0:56 0:37 1:59 1:08 0:38 0:20

3 105 Marin MUGNIER 34:05 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 TOAC TOULOUSE E 2:27 13:41 16:19 20:30 22:05 27:20 27:53 32:23 33:20 33:50 34:05

#3 3 2,060 km 2:27 11:14 2:38 4:11 1:35 5:15 0:33 4:30 0:57 0:30 0:15
4 104 Jean-Luc BOELLE 35:11 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 COOL PAU EQUIPE 2:19 8:55 11:58 24:02 25:56 28:50 29:34 32:38 34:06 34:53 35:11
#3 3 2,060 km 2:19 6:36 3:03 12:04 1:54 2:54 0:44 3:04 1:28 0:47 0:18

5 101 Christine SCHOLZ 38:48 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 SPORT CAUSSADE 3:21 18:10 21:54 27:18 29:31 32:58 33:51 36:05 37:45 38:26 38:48

#3 3 2,060 km 3:21 14:49 3:44 5:24 2:13 3:27 0:53 2:14 1:40 0:41 0:22
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1 118 Florian SANSOU 29:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 FINO FIGEAC 4:25 5:38 11:49 13:51 18:50 23:35 24:56 25:40 27:19 28:49 29:26 29:42

#1 1 3,130 km 4:25 1:13 6:11 2:02 4:59 4:45 1:21 0:44 1:39 1:30 0:37 0:16

6 114 Nathalie BARRERE 39:59 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 BOA ALBI EQUIPE 2 4:39 16:39 18:55 24:05 29:08 32:19 33:03 35:28 38:56 39:40 39:59

#3 3 2,060 km 4:39 12:00 2:16 5:10 5:03 3:11 0:44 2:25 3:28 0:44 0:19
7 115 J-Francois BATTIST 40:13 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 SAGC CESTAS EQUI 4:40 6:03 15:09 17:58 25:35 32:57 34:07 35:00 37:22 38:56 39:55 40:13
#1 1 3,130 km 4:40 1:23 9:06 2:49 7:37 7:22 1:10 0:53 2:22 1:34 0:59 0:18

8 106 Christian LAVAL 40:27 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 RESSORT ALBI 4:27 5:56 15:02 18:12 25:23 33:23 34:30 35:27 37:34 39:17 40:04 40:27

#1 1 3,130 km 4:27 1:29 9:06 3:10 7:11 8:00 1:07 0:57 2:07 1:43 0:47 0:23
9 118 Aude RIPAUD 40:51 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 FINO FIGEAC 3:09 13:31 16:45 24:05 26:01 32:08 32:55 38:11 39:53 40:32 40:51
#3 3 2,060 km 3:09 10:22 3:14 7:20 1:56 6:07 0:47 5:16 1:42 0:39 0:19

10 110 Tania GUERY 41:11 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 NORD NERAC BLE 4:50 6:16 14:56 20:03 27:02 34:49 36:05 36:49 38:50 40:18 40:55 41:11

#1 1 3,130 km 4:50 1:26 8:40 5:07 6:59 7:47 1:16 0:44 2:01 1:28 0:37 0:16
11 111 Anaïs GUERY 41:15 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 NORD NERAC ROS 5:03 6:23 14:55 20:06 26:59 34:53 36:04 36:50 38:54 40:21 40:58 41:15
#1 1 3,130 km 5:03 1:20 8:32 5:11 6:53 7:54 1:11 0:46 2:04 1:27 0:37 0:17

12 101 Hugo TRONC 41:20 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 SPORT CAUSSADE 4:36 6:02 15:00 19:50 27:34 35:07 36:00 36:44 39:13 40:32 41:03 41:20

#1 1 3,130 km 4:36 1:26 8:58 4:50 7:44 7:33 0:53 0:44 2:29 1:19 0:31 0:17
13 103 Hélène SKAPSKI 41:23 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 COOL PAU EQUIPE 5:04 15:57 21:22 28:31 30:41 34:49 35:50 38:10 39:58 41:02 41:23
#3 3 2,060 km 5:04 10:53 5:25 7:09 2:10 4:08 1:01 2:20 1:48 1:04 0:21

14 102 Jeremy SCHOLZ 41:38 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 SPORT CAUSSADE 4:02 5:32 15:55 19:47 27:09 34:33 36:02 36:43 39:04 40:42 41:19 41:38

#1 1 3,130 km 4:02 1:30 10:23 3:52 7:22 7:24 1:29 0:41 2:21 1:38 0:37 0:19
15 105 Mylène DA SILVA 41:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 TOAC TOULOUSE E 5:31 6:46 15:46 19:23 25:46 33:25 34:28 35:13 39:27 40:51 41:23 41:42
#1 1 3,130 km 5:31 1:15 9:00 3:37 6:23 7:39 1:03 0:45 4:14 1:24 0:32 0:19

16 114 Audrey DUCHASSIN 45:57 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 BOA ALBI EQUIPE 2 5:07 6:29 14:15 16:40 25:08 35:24 37:06 37:52 41:45 44:24 45:34 45:57

#1 1 3,130 km 5:07 1:22 7:46 2:25 8:28 10:16 1:42 0:46 3:53 2:39 1:10 0:23
17 110 Baptiste SCHIAVO 46:18 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 NORD NERAC BLE 10:40 19:54 21:53 27:06 29:32 36:54 37:32 41:12 45:25 45:59 46:18
#3 3 2,060 km 10:40 9:14 1:59 5:13 2:26 7:22 0:38 3:40 4:13 0:34 0:19

18 115 Clement BATTISTA 47:56 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 SAGC CESTAS EQUI 4:09 5:29 7:12 8:14 15:00 20:54 27:48 32:25 35:01 36:18 41:54 43:08 43:43 45:00

#2 2 4,960 km 4:09 1:20 1:43 1:02 6:46 5:54 6:54 4:37 2:36 1:17 5:36 1:14 0:35 1:17
15(80) 16(99) Arr
46:49 47:39 47:56
1:49 0:50 0:17

19 105 Marc CAPBERN 48:39 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 TOAC TOULOUSE E 5:03 6:27 8:24 9:14 15:12 21:00 28:12 32:11 34:35 36:27 42:35 43:44 44:14 45:38

#2 2 4,960 km 5:03 1:24 1:57 0:50 5:58 5:48 7:12 3:59 2:24 1:52 6:08 1:09 0:30 1:24
15(80) 16(99) Arr
47:44 48:23 48:39
2:06 0:39 0:16
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Challenge SO  (53) (suite)

1 118 Florian SANSOU 29:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 FINO FIGEAC 4:25 5:38 11:49 13:51 18:50 23:35 24:56 25:40 27:19 28:49 29:26 29:42

#1 1 3,130 km 4:25 1:13 6:11 2:02 4:59 4:45 1:21 0:44 1:39 1:30 0:37 0:16

20 107 CATHERINE PERRO 48:45 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:15 22:06 26:04 32:41 35:28 39:50 40:58 44:29 47:11 48:23 48:45

#3 3 2,060 km 4:15 17:51 3:58 6:37 2:47 4:22 1:08 3:31 2:42 1:12 0:22
21 108 Marie Agnes FRECC 49:00 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:23 22:13 26:10 33:16 35:57 40:05 41:18 44:47 47:22 48:31 49:00
#3 3 2,060 km 4:23 17:50 3:57 7:06 2:41 4:08 1:13 3:29 2:35 1:09 0:29

22 115 Raphaëlle SAVOIRE 50:18 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 SAGC CESTAS EQUI 5:15 17:14 20:49 34:05 36:59 41:25 42:16 46:59 49:00 49:55 50:18

#3 3 2,060 km 5:15 11:59 3:35 13:16 2:54 4:26 0:51 4:43 2:01 0:55 0:23
23 106 Jean-François BON 50:52 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 RESSORT ALBI 4:28 24:10 28:57 35:38 37:44 41:19 42:12 45:14 48:58 50:24 50:52
#3 3 2,060 km 4:28 19:42 4:47 6:41 2:06 3:35 0:53 3:02 3:44 1:26 0:28

24 103 Anais MIRANDE 51:37 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 COOL PAU EQUIPE 6:54 8:32 19:13 22:57 32:32 43:27 44:50 45:30 48:27 50:36 51:19 51:37

#1 1 3,130 km 6:54 1:38 10:41 3:44 9:35 10:55 1:23 0:40 2:57 2:09 0:43 0:18
25 116 J-Michel DUBROCA 53:12 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 SAGC CESTAS EQUI 8:33 21:03 23:37 29:46 36:09 40:31 41:34 49:02 51:47 52:48 53:12
#3 3 2,060 km 8:33 12:30 2:34 6:09 6:23 4:22 1:03 7:28 2:45 1:01 0:24

26 109 MURIEL BAGNAROS 1:02:51 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 VASCO VILLENEUV 5:18 7:12 20:08 25:11 41:31 51:30 53:25 54:55 58:29 1:01:24 1:02:26 1:02:51

#1 1 3,130 km 5:18 1:54 12:56 5:03 16:20 9:59 1:55 1:30 3:34 2:55 1:02 0:25
27 113 Loane MOREAU 1:06:56 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 NORD NERAC ORA 5:24 7:04 9:54 11:27 20:48 29:57 41:05 47:55 51:18 54:34 1:01:17 1:02:32 1:03:05 1:05:06
#2 2 4,960 km 5:24 1:40 2:50 1:33 9:21 9:09 11:08 6:50 3:23 3:16 6:43 1:15 0:33 2:01

15(80) 16(99) Arr *40
1:06:13 1:06:40 1:06:56 9:08

1:07 0:27 0:16
28 101 Mikaly PAPP 1:08:51 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 SPORT CAUSSADE 7:36 9:46 12:35 14:08 25:21 31:36 41:19 47:15 51:30 53:16 1:01:38 1:03:04 1:03:46 1:06:10
#2 2 4,960 km 7:36 2:10 2:49 1:33 11:13 6:15 9:43 5:56 4:15 1:46 8:22 1:26 0:42 2:24

15(80) 16(99) Arr
1:07:49 1:08:33 1:08:51

1:39 0:44 0:18
29 106 Corine LAVAL 1:09:51 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 RESSORT ALBI 8:06 10:24 13:31 14:56 26:22 32:27 42:14 48:11 52:20 54:14 1:02:34 1:04:02 1:04:58 1:07:10
#2 2 4,960 km 8:06 2:18 3:07 1:25 11:26 6:05 9:47 5:57 4:09 1:54 8:20 1:28 0:56 2:12

15(80) 16(99) Arr *40
1:08:47 1:09:32 1:09:51 12:46

1:37 0:45 0:19
30 116 Laurent LASSEIGNE 1:10:00 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 SAGC CESTAS EQUI 5:35 7:06 39:51 43:38 52:09 1:01:06 1:02:27 1:03:32 1:06:42 1:08:40 1:09:37 1:10:00
#1 1 3,130 km 5:35 1:31 32:45 3:47 8:31 8:57 1:21 1:05 3:10 1:58 0:57 0:23

31 107 Sandrine FORGET 1:10:03 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 VASCO VILLENEUV 4:54 6:43 18:26 22:36 40:27 59:37 1:02:51 1:03:46 1:07:26 1:08:43 1:09:42 1:10:03

#1 1 3,130 km 4:54 1:49 11:43 4:10 17:51 19:10 3:14 0:55 3:40 1:17 0:59 0:21
32 108 Pierre-Michel DELAT 1:15:49 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr

1 VASCO VILLENEUV 9:48 11:55 36:35 42:22 52:59 1:02:03 1:04:28 1:05:33 1:11:20 1:14:09 1:15:29 1:15:49
#1 1 3,130 km 9:48 2:07 24:40 5:47 10:37 9:04 2:25 1:05 5:47 2:49 1:20 0:20
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Challenge SO  (53) (suite)

1 118 Florian SANSOU 29:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 FINO FIGEAC 4:25 5:38 11:49 13:51 18:50 23:35 24:56 25:40 27:19 28:49 29:26 29:42

#1 1 3,130 km 4:25 1:13 6:11 2:02 4:59 4:45 1:21 0:44 1:39 1:30 0:37 0:16

33 112 Nathalie JORDAN-P 1:15:53 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 NORD NERAC VIOL 5:23 7:29 37:52 42:25 52:17 1:02:09 1:04:43 1:05:43 1:11:30 1:14:16 1:15:32 1:15:53

#1 1 3,130 km 5:23 2:06 30:23 4:33 9:52 9:52 2:34 1:00 5:47 2:46 1:16 0:21
34 111 Florian GUERY 1:17:08 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 NORD NERAC ROS 35:38 47:06 54:49 1:00:22 1:03:38 1:07:18 1:08:09 1:12:11 1:15:49 1:16:45 1:17:08
#3 3 2,060 km 35:38 11:28 7:43 5:33 3:16 3:40 0:51 4:02 3:38 0:56 0:23

35 114 Benoit BARRERE 1:17:16 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 BOA ALBI EQUIPE 2 9:22 13:00 15:36 17:02 25:41 38:05 47:16 55:01 58:31 1:00:40 1:09:11 1:10:38 1:11:20 1:14:48

#2 2 4,960 km 9:22 3:38 2:36 1:26 8:39 12:24 9:11 7:45 3:30 2:09 8:31 1:27 0:42 3:28
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:16:19 1:17:00 1:17:16
1:31 0:41 0:16

36 110 Regis SCHIAVO 1:19:06 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 NORD NERAC BLE 7:52 9:58 13:24 14:59 25:27 32:01 44:26 51:32 56:02 59:03 1:10:39 1:12:26 1:13:16 1:15:30

#2 2 4,960 km 7:52 2:06 3:26 1:35 10:28 6:34 12:25 7:06 4:30 3:01 11:36 1:47 0:50 2:14
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:17:51 1:18:42 1:19:06
2:21 0:51 0:24

37 117 Pierre DAYON 1:19:52 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 OPEN1 OPEN1 6:57 12:51 15:23 17:10 24:50 30:52 40:05 54:30 57:48 59:46 1:10:07 1:14:07 1:14:53 1:17:24

#2 2 4,960 km 6:57 5:54 2:32 1:47 7:40 6:02 9:13 14:25 3:18 1:58 10:21 4:00 0:46 2:31
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:18:42 1:19:27 1:19:52
1:18 0:45 0:25

38 111 J-Pierre MIREMEND 1:22:07 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 NORD NERAC ROS 7:35 9:38 13:05 14:41 25:41 31:52 44:15 54:59 1:00:32 1:03:41 1:13:40 1:15:36 1:16:39 1:19:25

#2 2 4,960 km 7:35 2:03 3:27 1:36 11:00 6:11 12:23 10:44 5:33 3:09 9:59 1:56 1:03 2:46
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:21:00 1:21:44 1:22:07
1:35 0:44 0:23

39 104 Marie Christine BRA 1:23:03 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 COOL PAU EQUIPE 8:46 10:47 13:20 14:47 26:31 39:40 50:15 55:42 1:00:33 1:02:26 1:15:12 1:16:31 1:17:15 1:20:19

#2 2 4,960 km 8:46 2:01 2:33 1:27 11:44 13:09 10:35 5:27 4:51 1:53 12:46 1:19 0:44 3:04
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:22:01 1:22:42 1:23:03
1:42 0:41 0:21

40 102 Eric LOGEAIS 1:23:57 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 SPORT CAUSSADE 10:11 17:16 19:45 21:10 33:32 42:21 52:18 58:39 1:02:30 1:06:05 1:14:54 1:16:09 1:16:49 1:21:01

#2 2 4,960 km 10:11 7:05 2:29 1:25 12:22 8:49 9:57 6:21 3:51 3:35 8:49 1:15 0:40 4:12
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:22:44 1:23:40 1:23:57
1:43 0:56 0:17

41 113 Serge JOURDANA 1:25:03 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 NORD NERAC ORA 10:05 27:08 33:49 41:06 1:06:51 1:11:13 1:12:10 1:19:27 1:23:23 1:24:37 1:25:03

#3 3 2,060 km 10:05 17:03 6:41 7:17 25:45 4:22 0:57 7:17 3:56 1:14 0:26
42 112 Camille SCHIAVO 1:28:07 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 NORD NERAC VIOL 13:15 30:07 36:50 44:28 1:09:59 1:14:21 1:15:10 1:22:36 1:26:37 1:27:43 1:28:07
#3 3 2,060 km 13:15 16:52 6:43 7:38 25:31 4:22 0:49 7:26 4:01 1:06 0:24
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Challenge SO  (53) (suite)

1 118 Florian SANSOU 29:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 FINO FIGEAC 4:25 5:38 11:49 13:51 18:50 23:35 24:56 25:40 27:19 28:49 29:26 29:42

#1 1 3,130 km 4:25 1:13 6:11 2:02 4:59 4:45 1:21 0:44 1:39 1:30 0:37 0:16

43 116 Christele DUBROCA 1:30:57 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 SAGC CESTAS EQUI 13:48 18:51 21:57 23:19 33:41 44:49 57:06 1:04:01 1:08:37 1:10:52 1:23:31 1:24:57 1:25:51 1:27:57

#2 2 4,960 km 13:48 5:03 3:06 1:22 10:22 11:08 12:17 6:55 4:36 2:15 12:39 1:26 0:54 2:06
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:29:44 1:30:32 1:30:57
1:47 0:48 0:25

44 112 Anita VIEL 1:31:16 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 NORD NERAC VIOL 8:14 11:16 15:11 18:01 32:05 42:33 53:06 1:02:51 1:08:59 1:11:09 1:23:34 1:25:20 1:26:11 1:28:24

#2 2 4,960 km 8:14 3:02 3:55 2:50 14:04 10:28 10:33 9:45 6:08 2:10 12:25 1:46 0:51 2:13
15(80) 16(99) Arr

1:30:15 1:30:58 1:31:16
1:51 0:43 0:18

45 113 Florence DOMBROV 1:43:10 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 NORD NERAC ORA 35:00 37:44 54:22 1:02:01 1:23:55 1:33:36 1:36:05 1:36:52 1:39:53 1:41:49 1:42:52 1:43:10

#1 1 3,130 km 35:00 2:44 16:38 7:39 21:54 9:41 2:29 0:47 3:01 1:56 1:03 0:18
46 108 Isabelle DELATTRE 2:06:36 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 VASCO VILLENEUV 12:26 15:30 19:03 20:47 41:19 56:16 1:14:01 1:33:06 1:39:24 1:44:40 1:55:34 1:59:11 2:00:12 2:03:32
#2 2 4,960 km 12:26 3:04 3:33 1:44 20:32 14:57 17:45 19:05 6:18 5:16 10:54 3:37 1:01 3:20

15(80) 16(99) Arr
2:05:10 2:06:11 2:06:36

1:38 1:01 0:25
47 107 Pascal FILLON 2:12:13 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 VASCO VILLENEUV 22:11 32:04 36:25 38:29 49:08 1:04:19 1:22:40 1:38:39 1:45:14 1:50:03 1:59:55 2:02:08 2:03:11 2:07:27
#2 2 4,960 km 22:11 9:53 4:21 2:04 10:39 15:11 18:21 15:59 6:35 4:49 9:52 2:13 1:03 4:16

15(80) 16(99) Arr
2:10:32 2:11:54 2:12:13

3:05 1:22 0:19
48 109 Olivier GRANDCOIN 2:19:29 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)

2 VASCO VILLENEUV 18:39 26:12 30:22 33:34 51:14 1:12:03 1:29:45 1:41:36 1:50:16 1:55:35 2:06:45 2:09:08 2:10:18 2:14:53
#2 2 4,960 km 18:39 7:33 4:10 3:12 17:40 20:49 17:42 11:51 8:40 5:19 11:10 2:23 1:10 4:35

15(80) 16(99) Arr
2:17:57 2:19:09 2:19:29

3:04 1:12 0:20

118 Sébastien CAZELLE pm 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 FINO FIGEAC 4:22 5:43 ----- 8:50 15:47 23:38 30:49 35:10 37:34 39:57 47:49 49:18 49:54 51:39

#2 2 4,960 km 4:22 1:21 3:07 6:57 7:51 7:11 4:21 2:24 2:23 7:52 1:29 0:36 1:45
15(80) 16(99) Arr *40
53:07 53:40 53:57 7:23
1:28 0:33 0:17

109 Guillaume GRANDC pm 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
3 VASCO VILLENEUV 7:02 17:00 21:48 30:52 35:02 38:39 39:12 51:13 ----- 54:02 54:18

#3 3 2,060 km 7:02 9:58 4:48 9:04 4:10 3:37 0:33 12:01 2:49 0:16
102 Christiane DEVIC - pm 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

3 SPORT CAUSSADE 6:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:17:08
#3 3 2,060 km 6:02 1:11:06

117 Guy TAILLADE pm 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 OPEN1 OPEN1 35:37 37:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:28:37

#1 1 3,130 km 35:37 2:21 50:39
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Challenge SO  (53) (suite)

1 118 Florian SANSOU 29:42 1(53) 2(40) 3(47) 4(46) 5(49) 6(65) 7(52) 8(79) 9(81) 10(80) 11(99) Arr
1 FINO FIGEAC 4:25 5:38 11:49 13:51 18:50 23:35 24:56 25:40 27:19 28:49 29:26 29:42

#1 1 3,130 km 4:25 1:13 6:11 2:02 4:59 4:45 1:21 0:44 1:39 1:30 0:37 0:16

103 Catherine BOELLE pm 1(70) 2(39) 3(42) 4(56) 5(45) 6(71) 7(50) 8(37) 9(34) 10(38) 11(59) 12(52) 13(79) 14(81)
2 COOL PAU EQUIPE 8:27 27:08 ----- 32:04 43:09 52:12 1:06:45 1:14:42 1:18:44 1:21:06 1:29:33 1:31:12 1:31:53 1:34:02

#2 2 4,960 km 8:27 18:41 4:56 11:05 9:03 14:33 7:57 4:02 2:22 8:27 1:39 0:41 2:09
15(80) 16(99) Arr *40 *49

1:35:22 1:36:23 1:36:42 29:14 1:01:37
1:20 1:01 0:19

Challenge Jeunes  (14)

1 201 Mattéo RODRIGUEZ 17:23 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr
1 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:20 8:37 10:33 12:26 14:44 16:30 17:00 17:23

#1 1 1,660 km 2:20 6:17 1:56 1:53 2:18 1:46 0:30 0:23
2 202 Raphaël GRABARSK 17:28 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr

1 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:22 8:43 10:35 12:27 14:44 16:32 17:05 17:28
#1 1 1,660 km 2:22 6:21 1:52 1:52 2:17 1:48 0:33 0:23

3 206 Remi FRECCHIAMI 17:30 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr
1 VASCO VILLENEUV 2:21 7:23 9:48 12:07 14:42 16:33 17:06 17:30

#1 1 1,660 km 2:21 5:02 2:25 2:19 2:35 1:51 0:33 0:24
4 204 Guillaume LAVAL 17:56 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr

1 RESSORT ALBI 2:15 7:20 9:43 12:08 14:47 16:51 17:27 17:56
#1 1 1,660 km 2:15 5:05 2:23 2:25 2:39 2:04 0:36 0:29

5 203 Laure VALENTIN 20:18 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr
1 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:27 9:02 11:16 13:42 16:46 19:17 19:55 20:18

#1 1 1,660 km 2:27 6:35 2:14 2:26 3:04 2:31 0:38 0:23
6 207 Estéban SANT 20:30 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr

1 BOA ALBI 2:14 9:22 11:37 13:51 16:50 19:19 19:58 20:30
#1 1 1,660 km 2:14 7:08 2:15 2:14 2:59 2:29 0:39 0:32

7 201 Lucas RODRIGUEZ 25:34 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
2 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:12 11:34 12:53 16:55 18:20 21:44 22:16 23:59 24:52 25:20 25:34

#2 2 2,060 km 2:12 9:22 1:19 4:02 1:25 3:24 0:32 1:43 0:53 0:28 0:14
8 202 Aimé VOLPATO 25:38 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

2 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:12 11:39 12:54 16:55 18:21 21:40 22:16 23:56 24:52 25:20 25:38
#2 2 2,060 km 2:12 9:27 1:15 4:01 1:26 3:19 0:36 1:40 0:56 0:28 0:18

9 205 Eliott POIVERT 36:43 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
2 POP POP 2:51 16:42 20:05 26:01 27:32 30:21 30:54 33:54 35:49 36:26 36:43

#2 2 2,060 km 2:51 13:51 3:23 5:56 1:31 2:49 0:33 3:00 1:55 0:37 0:17
10 207 Océane FENECH 55:01 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

2 BOA ALBI 16:08 29:37 34:22 40:44 42:43 48:12 48:50 51:58 53:35 54:42 55:01
#2 2 2,060 km 16:08 13:29 4:45 6:22 1:59 5:29 0:38 3:08 1:37 1:07 0:19

11 203 Clarisse PELLETIER 55:10 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
2 PSNO ST PIERRE C 16:17 29:34 34:37 41:02 42:51 48:15 48:54 52:13 53:59 54:53 55:10

#2 2 2,060 km 16:17 13:17 5:03 6:25 1:49 5:24 0:39 3:19 1:46 0:54 0:17
12 204 Philippe LAVAL 56:31 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr

2 RESSORT ALBI 5:59 32:21 36:55 43:34 45:24 50:42 51:25 53:51 55:22 56:12 56:31
#2 2 2,060 km 5:59 26:22 4:34 6:39 1:50 5:18 0:43 2:26 1:31 0:50 0:19

13 206 Quentin GRANDCOI 58:10 1(57) 2(34) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(52) 7(79) 8(81) 9(80) 10(99) Arr
2 VASCO VILLENEUV 19:04 32:46 37:36 44:10 46:06 51:47 52:41 55:10 56:50 57:52 58:10

#2 2 2,060 km 19:04 13:42 4:50 6:34 1:56 5:41 0:54 2:29 1:40 1:02 0:18
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Challenge Jeunes  (14) (suite)

1 201 Mattéo RODRIGUEZ 17:23 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr
1 PSNO ST PIERRE C 2:20 8:37 10:33 12:26 14:44 16:30 17:00 17:23

#1 1 1,660 km 2:20 6:17 1:56 1:53 2:18 1:46 0:30 0:23

205 Axelle POIVERT pm 1(57) 2(41) 3(36) 4(64) 5(74) 6(52) 7(79) Arr
1 POP POP 4:50 ----- ----- 23:33 26:29 30:05 30:57 31:37

#1 1 1,660 km 4:50 18:43 2:56 3:36 0:52 0:40


